SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ Edge-Lit Panels
Application
Edge-Lit Panels are offered in three sizes for illuminating
offices, retail or hospitality areas.
Benefits and Features
	— Edge-lit technology combined with diffused lens offers

	— RoHS
	— FCC
	— IC and damp rated
C US
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI CCT Dimensions Lumens LPW Options MTO*
Case
Qty.
61603 PANELF2B/026UNVD835/14G/WH 26 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 1x4 3250 125 – – 6
60295† PANELF2B/032UNVD835/24G/WH 32 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 2x4 4160 125 – – 3
60344† PANELF2B/050UNVD840/24G/WH 50 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2x4 6250 125 – – 3
61607 PANELF2B/020UNVD840/22G/WH 20 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2x2 2500 125 – – 6
60310 PANELF2B/026UNVD835/14G/WH/E 26 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 1x4 3250 125 Emergency Battery Back-up MTO 5
60324 PANELF2B/026UNVD850/24G/WH/E 26 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 2x4 3380 125 Emergency Battery Back-up MTO 3
60298 PANELF2B/032UNVD835/24G/WH/E 32 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 2x4 4160 125 Emergency Battery Back-up MTO 3
60347 PANELF2B/050UNVD840/24G/WH/E 50 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2x4 6250 125 Emergency Battery Back-up MTO 3
60353 PANELF2B/020UNVD840/22G/WH/E 20 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2x2 2500 125 Emergency Battery Back-up MTO 5
60317 PANELF2B/026UNVD840/22G/WH/E 26 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2x2 3250 125 Emergency Battery Back-up MTO 5
60272† PANELF2B/032UNHD840/24G/WH 32 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 2x4 4160 125 – – 3
*Made To Order
†Indicates that the product is discontinued with inventory
Ordering Guide
PANELF 2B / 0XX UNX D 8 XX / XX G / WH / X
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Dimensions Mounting Color/Finish Options
PANELF =
Edge-Lit
Flat Panel
2B 020 = 20 Watts
026 = 26 Watts
032 = 32 Watts
050 = 50 Watts
UNV = 120-277V
UNH = 120-347V
D = 0-10V 8 =>80 35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
G = Grid WH = White Blank = No Option
E = Emergency
Back-Up
8 ft Mounting Height 10 ft Mounting Height 12 ft Mounting Height
  On Center Fixture Spacing
8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12' 8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12' 8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12'
1'x4'
20W PANELF2B/020UNVD8XX/14G/WH 30fc/1.5 25fc/1.3 21fc/1.7 29fc/1.6 24fc/1.5 20fc/1.7 28fc/1.7 23fc/1.5 19fc/1.7
26W PANELF2B/026UNVD8XX/14G/WH 40fc/1.6 33fc/1.4 28fc/1.8 39fc/1.7 32fc/1.5 27fc/1.8 37fc/1.7 31fc/1.6 26fc/1.8
2'x2'
20W PANELF2B/020UNVD8XX/22G/WH 32fc/1.5 27fc/1.3 22fc/1.8 31fc/1.6 26fc/1.4 21fc/1.7 30fc/1.6 25fc/1.5 21fc/1.7
26W PANELF2B/026UNVD8XX/22G/WH 40fc/1.5 33fc/1.3 28fc/1.8 39fc/1.6 32fc/1.4 27fc/1.7 37fc/1.6 31fc/1.5 26fc/1.7
2'x4'
26W PANELF2B/026UNVD8XX/24G/WH 42fc/1.5 35fc/1.3 29fc/1.7 41fc/1.6 34fc/1.4 28fc/1.7 39fc/1.6 33fc/1.5 27fc/1.7
32W PANELF2B/032UNVD8XX/24G/WH 53fc/1.5 44fc/1.3 36fc/1.7 51fc/1.6 43fc/1.4 35fc/1.7 49fc/1.6 41fc/1.5 34fc/1.7
50W PANELF2B/050UNVD8XX/24G/WH 73fc/1.5 60fc/1.3 50fc/1.7 70fc/1.6 59fc/1.5 49fc/1.7 67fc/1.7 56fc/1.6 47fc/1.7
Photometrics
	— Average Illuminance (FC) at 30" AFF and avg/min uniformity
	— 80/50/20 Reflectances
	— Calculations are based on 110ft x 50ft area
Physical Information